CERRO GORDO COUNTY  ADMIN FAX: (641) 422-3716

24HR FAX: (641) 421-3135
JAIL FAX: (641) 421-3128

17262 LARK AVENUE
MASON CITY, IA 50401
PHONE: (641) 421-3000

CGSO Jail - Online Population Report

DAVID HEPPERLY, SHERIFF

WWW.CERROGORDO.GOV

Printed on February 16, 2025

Mugshot

Steele, Tanya Jean

Strouf, Jericho Levi

Peterson, Jessica Ann

Torres, Javier

Henning, Chadrick Everett

Name Age

48

21

36

39

37

Sex Booking Date:

Female 02/16/25 04:39

Male  02/16/25 03:34

Female 02/16/25 01:46

Male  02/16/25 01:24

Male  02/15/25 17:58

Housed At: Jail ID

INTAKE-DORM 2 01404707

INTAKE-DORM 1 01404706

INTAKE-DETOX 1211

INTAKE-DORM 1 01402780

INTAKE-DETOX 201404705

Charges: Bond

321J3.2(2)(b) - OWI -- 2nd Offense Cash / Surety - $2000.00

664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt

708.3A(4) - Assault on Persons in Certain Cash / Surety - $1000.00
Occup, No Injury 10% Cash / Surety -
713.5 - Burglary 2nd Deg -- Bod Inj Resulting  $10000.00

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -

$5000.00

727.5 - Obstruct E911 -- Purposely
Interfere/Obstruct

708.2A(2)(d) - Domestic Abuse Assault,
Strangulation

Cash / Surety - $300.00
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

Worthington, Rianna U 26 Female 02/15/25 17:17 INTAKE-DORM 2 01404704  453A.2(1) - Provide Tobacco, E Cigs etc to Cash Only - $503.50
Person Under 21, 1st Off Cash Only - $236.13
321.285 - SPEEDING OVR 55 ZONE Cash Only - $287.88
(11THRU 15 OVER) Cash / Surety - $1000.00
321.174(1) - No Valid Drivers License Cash / Surety - $300.00

124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense

Yarger, Chad Everrett 44 Male  02/14/25 14:33 MGP1-A2 922123 908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985 No Bond - $0.00
Wilmarth, Jon Phillip 61 Male 02/14/25 09:01 MWR-MWR 01403151 124.401(5) - Possession Of A Controlled Serving Sentence - $0.00 -
Substance, 1st Off (Other Sch LI1,11I,IVand V  Judge
CS) Serving Sentence - $0.00

321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED

Estrada, Jeremiah David 34 Male 02/14/25 01:57 SS-7 41395 709.23(2) - Continuous Sexual Abuse of a Cash Only in Def Name -
Child $25000.00

Davis, Wayne Martell 34 Male 02/13/25 05:14 MGP2-C4 256926 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$10000.00
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Mugshot

Name Age

Kurtz, Mark John

Thomas, Deaundra

Dewayne

Vorwald, Emily May

Anderson, Curtis Alan

Grouette, Jared Robert

46

30

46

35

Sex Booking Date:

Male  02/12/25 16:15

Male 02/12/25 15:11

Female 02/12/25 02:48

Male  02/11/25 10:37

Male  02/10/25 13:20

Housed At:

MGP2-D6

MM-17

FGP-3

MGP2-C2

MGP2-C6

Jail ID

01404699

1076394

01404697

131396

26803

Charges:

321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense

908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

716.8(1) - Trespass -- 1st Offense - Refuse to
Vacate, $0 Dam/Inj

719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam

719.4(3) - Absence from Custody

DRUG COURT SANCTION

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
805.5 - Failure to Appear -- on Citation
805.5 - Failure to Appear -- on Citation

Bond

No Bond - $0.00
10% Cash / Surety -
$1000.00

No Bond - $0.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$300.00

Cash / Surety - $5000.00

Serving Sentence - $0.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
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Mugshot

Name

Mehmen, Benjamin Scott

McKinney-Biddick, Dawn

Renee

Hyduke, Kerrick Drew

Marek, Ryan Sergei

Broom, Louis Marquis

Age

29

49

31

33

33

Sex Booking Date:

Male  02/10/25 11:38

Female 02/09/25 17:17

Male  02/07/25 23:53
Male  02/07/25 22:16
Male  02/07/25 21:39

Housed At:

FWR-FWR

FGP-8

MWR-MWR

MGP2-C9

MWR-MWR

Jail ID

01404107

01400707

5395

905417

1084872

Charges:

708.2A(2)(d) - Domestic Abuse Assault,
Strangulation

708.6(2) - Intimidation with a Dangerous
Weapon

708.2A(2)(d) - Domestic Abuse Assault,
Strangulation

708.6(2) - Intimidation with a Dangerous
Weapon

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

665.2(3) - Contempt -- Resist Order/Process in

Mag Ct
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED

713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle

321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED

Bond

No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$4000.00

Cash Only - $5000.00

Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00
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Mugshot

Name Age

Hurst, Octavius Orlando Jr

Victor, Celina Marie

Connelley, Ryley Conrad

Daughenbaugh, Casey Ray

Hillhouse, Tremayne
Richard

22

28

27

27

40

Sex Booking Date:

Male  02/07/25 17:37

Female 02/06/25 20:59

Male  02/05/25 13:50

Male  02/05/25 11:54

Male  02/05/25 07:40

Housed At:

SS-4

FGP-4

SS-9

MGP2-C5

MM-11

Jail ID

01402367

01404686

01404681

01401564

52339

Charges:

692A.104 - Sex Offender Registration Req
Violation - 2nd Off

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
719.4(3) - Absence from Custody

805.5 - Failure to Appear -- on Citation
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

719.4(3) - Absence from Custody

716.6(1)(a)(1) - Crim Misch 4th -- Damage
$300 - $750

820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release
714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- Motor Vehicle NOT
$10,000/+ in Value

321.561 - DRIVING WHILE
BARRED-HABITUAL OFFENDER

719.4(1) - Escape from Custody -- Felon
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

Bond

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00

Cash Only - $1000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $1000.00

No Bond - $0.00 - Judge

Cash Only in Def Name -
$20000.00

Cash / Surety - $7000.00 -
Judge

See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
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Mugshot Name

Melby, Phillip John

Jones, Jennifer Marie

Blanshan, David Lee

Thorne, Ronald Eugene

Kalvig, Clay Douglas

39

41

55

39

36

Sex Booking Date:

Male  02/05/25 01:18

Female 02/04/25 11:19

Male  01/31/25 14:38

Male  01/31/25 11:55

Male  01/30/25 18:37

Housed At:

MM-12

FGP-5

SS-5

FM-4

MGP2-D4

Jail ID

16301

01402334

275758

01403360

11636

Charges:

Bond

714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- General Over $750 Und Serving Sentence - $0.00

$1,500
124.401(5)(b) - Possession of a controlled
substance 3rd or subsequent (all Marijuana)

10% Cash Only -
$2000.00

708.2A(2)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault, 1st Off Cash Only in Def Name -

Causing Bodily Inj

811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear

811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear

719.4(3) - Absence from Custody
321.279(1)(A) - Eluding

$1000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$4000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$6000.00
No Bond - $0.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000.00

No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
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Mugshot

Name

Hutchens, Carl Douglas

Kloberdanz, Shelby Ann

Green, Darryl Matthew

Kruger, Justin Martin

Age

Sex Booking Date:

58 Male 01/30/25 16:43

46 Female 01/30/25 01:55

37 Male 01/28/25 15:25

41 Male 01/27/25 15:32

Housed At:

INTAKE-HC1

FGP-1

INTAKE-HC2

MGP2-D5

Jail ID

01404160

01401700

01404346

62321

Charges:

811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear

712.2 - Arson 1st Deg -- Persons Present

709.4(1)(a) - Sex Abuse 3rd -- By Force, 1st
Off

719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam

124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Bond

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00

Cash Only - $25000.00

Cash Only - $10000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
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Mugshot Name Age

Snow, Isaiah Christopher

Thorngren, Rusty Lee

Bost, Bradley James

Craighton, Caleb James

Sex

18 Male

36 Male

21 Male

33 Male

Booking Date:

01/26/25 03:09

01/25/25 14:11

01/24/25 22:08

01/22/25 12:50

Housed At:

MM-7

MGP2-C11

MM-9

MGP1-A5

Jail ID

01404631

11822

01404343

66348

Charges: Bond
321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense Cash Only - $6000.00
155A.21 - Unlawful Possession Of Prescription See Other Charge(s) -
Drug $0.00
155A.21 - Unlawful Possession Of Prescription See Other Charge(s) -
Drug $0.00
708.3A(4) - Assault on Persons in Certain See Other Charge(s) -
Occup, No Injury $0.00
716.5 - Crim Misch 3rd -- Damage $750 - See Other Charge(s) -
$1,500 $0.00
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam

321.20B - FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF
FINANCIAL LIABILITY

321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 No Bond / Waiting

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 bedspace at RCF - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

719.4(1) - Escape from Custody -- Felon Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -

708.7(2) - Harassment 1st Deg -- Threaten $2000.00

Forcible Felony Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

Braun, Blake Dale 29 Male 01/20/25 23:33 MGP2-C10 95908 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED $5000.00
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0 Cash Only in Def Name -
Injury/Dam $5000.00
706A.2(4) - Commit Spec Unlawful Act -- Cash Only in Def Name -
Ongoing Activity $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- General Over $750 Und
$1,500

Scott, Jonathan Allen 25 Male 01/20/25 02:40 MM-8 01401208 710.7 - False Imprisonment Cash Only in Def Name -
711.3 - Robbery 2nd Degree $20000.00
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear Cash Only - $500.00
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear Cash Only - $500.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 See Other Charge(s) -
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 $0.00

Long, Anthony Lester 32 Male 01/20/25 00:44 MGP2-C7 01402038  321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield  No Bond - $0.00

Douglas right of way

321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield
right of way

321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield
right of way

321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield
right of way

321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield
right of way

321.322(1) - Fail to obey stop sign and yield
right of way

321.20B - FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF
FINANCIAL LIABILITY

321.297 - Driving on Wrong Side of Two Way

708.3A(3) - Assault on Persns in Certn Occup, Cash Only in Def Name -
Bod Inj/Ment Ill $2000.00

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 No Bond - $0.00
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0 Cash Only - $1000.00
Injury/Dam Cash Only - $500.00
708.3A(4) - Assault on Persons in Certain

Occup, No Injury

Cash Only - $1000.00
Cash Only - $10000.00
Cash Only - $1000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00

Hilton, Kami Lynn 29 Female 01/18/25 12:01 INTAKE-DORM 2 01404652
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

Deibler, Taeya June 26 Female 01/14/25 16:13 FGP-10 01400545  719.4(1) - Escape from Custody -- Felon No Bond - $0.00
714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- Access Comp/Net $750 -Cash Only - $300.00
$1,500 Cash Only - $300.00

708.2(7) - Assault -Intend to cause pain/injury No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Wilson, Shaun Micheal 25 Male 01/11/25 02:46 FM-1 135097 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

Harris, Logan Ray 31 Male 01/09/25 16:54 MM-10 87913 713.3 - Burglary 1st Deg -- Bodily Injury Cash Only - $27000.00
716.5 - Crim Misch 3rd -- Damage $750 -
$1,500

708.7(2) - Harassment 1st Deg -- Threaten
Forcible Felony

708.7(4) - Harassment 3rd Deg --
Communicate

727.5 - Obstruct E911 -- Purposely

Interfere/Obstruct

Ward, Donavan James 24 Male 01/04/25 18:30 MM-6 147767 714.7 - Operate Motor Vehicle Without Owners No Bond, Pending
Consent -- Motor Vehicle Evaluation/Hearing - $0.00
716.6(1)(a)(1) - Crim Misch 4th -- Damage
$300 - $750 No Bond, Pending

321.98(1)(a) - Operation without registration  Evaluation/Hearing - $0.00
card or plate

y i 1 321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,

AT susp, cancelled or revoked DUS

719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam
Dalgliesh, Brooke Mckee 29 Female 01/02/25 14:27 FGP-2 230238 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -

$2000.00
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

Thomas, Kevin Dewayne 38 Male 12/30/24 02:45 MM-16 47546 708.4(2) - Willful Injury Resulting in Bodily Cash / Surety - $1000.00
Injury Serving Sentence - $0.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Weisbrod, Brent 44 Male  12/27/24 10:52 MGP2-C3 01404595  453B.12 - Attach a Used Tax Stamp - 7 Or No Bond - $0.00
More Grams Cash Only - $35000.00
724.26(1) - Possess Firearm or Offensive See Other Charge(s) -
Weapon by Felon $0.00
124.401(1)(b)(7) - Intent Manufacture/Deliver See Other Charge(s) -
Meth Over 5g Und 5kg $0.00

908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

Lee, Micheal Sean 43 Male  12/19/24 20:15 FM-2 01404342  124.401(5) - Possess Con Sub, 3rd Off (All See Other Charge(s) -
Marij) $0.00
719.7(3)(a) - Poss Contrab On/In Grnds Corr  No Bond / Waiting
Facil -- No Weap bedspace at RCF - $0.00
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release No Bond / Waiting
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia bedspace at RCF - $0.00
124.401(5) - Possess Con Sub, 3rd Off (1/+  No Bond / Waiting
Non Marij) bedspace at RCF - $0.00
Affolter, Erik Michael 42 Male  12/10/24 20:25 MWR-MWR 01404500 811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear Cash Only in Def Name -
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear $1000.00
692A.104 - Sex Offender Registration Req No Bond - $0.00
Violation - 2nd Off Cash / Surety - $5000.00

908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

Neubauer, Monte Dean 62 Male 11/26/24 15:13 MM-4 61576 124.401(5) - Possess Con Sub, 3rd Off (1/+  Cash Only in Def Name -
Non Marij) $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

T o Carlyle, James Glenn 40 Male  11/26/24 14:29 SS-8 33879 708.2A(5) - Domestic Abuse Assault, Serving Sentence - $0.00
: Strangulation w/ Bod Inj

Wicklund, Joshua Lee 37 Male 11/25/24 03:46 MGP1-A10 1144888 665.2(3) - Contempt -- Resist Order/Proc in Cash Only - $5000.00
Dist/DistAssoc Ct
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
124.401(5) - Possess Con Sub, 3rd Off (1/+

Non Marij)
Mitchell, Cleon Jr 45 Male  11/19/24 13:41 SS-1 01404479  709.3(1)(b) - Sex Abuse 2nd -- of a Child, 1st Cash Only in Def Name -
Off $25000.00
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release No Bond - $0.00
Thorngren, Ethan Dean 34 Male 11/12/24 15:04 MGP1-Al1l 7097 716.4(1)(a) - Criminal Mischief in the 2nd deg - Cash Only in Def Name -
damage $1500 - $10000 $5000.00
714.2(5) - Theft 5th -- Other Means Under Cash Only in Def Name -
$300 $5000.00
714.2(4) - Theft 4th -- General Over $300 Cash Only in Def Name -
Under $750 $5000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 $6000.00
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash / 10% Cash in Deft's
Hull, Christopher Alan 44 Male 10/16/24 18:50 SS-10 584 908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985 No Bond / Waiting
708.2A(5) - Domestic Abuse Assault, Transport Prison - $0.00

Strangulation w/ Bod Inj
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Mugshot

Name Age

Martinez, Jose Adrian Jr

Anderson, Curtis Alan Jr

Burkhardt, Dustin Travis

Velasquez-Bejarano, Grebil

Odeil

Jasso, Joshua Dean

24

25

36

26

33

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Booking Date:

10/08/24 23:06

10/04/24 07:43

09/29/24 02:03

09/18/24 17:16

09/16/24 10:34

Housed At:

MM-14

FM-3

MM-2

SS-3

SS-6

Jail ID

574827

73213

8162

01404416

443632

Charges:

719.4(3) - Absence from Custody

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- Conceal/Destroy Secur
Prop $750 - $1,500

714.2(5) - Theft 5th -- Other Means Under
$300

712.2 - Arson 1st Deg -- Persons Present
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
124.401(1)(b)(7) - Conspire Intent
Manuf/Deliver Meth Over 5g Und 5kg
321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense

908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

709.4(1)(a) - Sex Abuse 3rd -- By Force, 1st
Off

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Bond

No Bond - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $25000.00

No Bond - $0.00

Cash Only - $26000.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $10000.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
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Mugshot

Name Age

Allen, Joey Henry

Lofton, Keyshawn Michael

Mitchell, Dylan James

Troyer, Timothy L

Sex

44 Male

23 Male

32 Male

56 Male

Booking Date:

09/08/24 13:01

08/22/24 10:30

07/10/24 15:32

05/21/24 20:21

Housed At:

MGP1-A9

MM-1

MM-3

SD-SD

Jail ID

124292

01401549

657

01404170

Charges:

908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
124.401(5)(b) - Possession of a controlled
substance 3rd or subsequent (all Marijuana)

713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
708.2(7) - Assault - Contact Insulting or
Offensive

708.2(2) - Assault Causing Bod Inj or Ment
lliness, No Intent

708.7(2) - Harassment 1st Deg -- Threaten
Forcible Felony

708.7(2) - Harassment 1st Deg -- Threaten
Forcible Felony

Bond

No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

Cash Only - $20000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash / Surety - $15000.00
Cash / Surety - $1000.00
See Other Charge(s) -

708.6 - Intimidation with Dangerous Weapon -- $0.00

Intent

708.6 - Intimidation with Dangerous Weapon --

Intent

708.2(3) - Assault with Dangerous Weapon
716.5 - Crim Misch 3rd -- Damage $750 -
$1,500

665.2(1) - Contempt -- Insolence in Mag Ct

Cash Only - $2000.00
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Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID

York, Travun Draymond 20 Male 05/13/24 15:45 FM-5 01402850

e

Total Records: 67

Charges:

708.2(2) - Assault Causing Bod Inj or Ment
lliness, No Intent

708.4(1) - Willful Injury Resulting in Serious
Injury

713.6B(1) - Attempt Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non
Vehicle

713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
711.3 - Robbery 2nd Degree

713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
716.6(2) - Crim Misch 5th -- Damage Under
$300

716.6(2) - Crim Misch 5th -- Damage Under
$300

716.6(2) - Crim Misch 5th -- Damage Under
$300

Bond

Cash Only - $300.00

Cash / Surety / 10% Cash
in Deft's Name - $300.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

No Bond, Pending
Evaluation/Hearing - $0.00
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